
$34.99

SUN 
9 AM TO 11 PM SHOP LOCAL. SUPPORT LOCAL.

$9.99 $12.99

$19.99

$25.99

$13.99

$19.99

$23.99$23.99

$7.99

$13.99$11.99

$8.49

$47.99

$11.99

$18.99

$22.99

$9.99

$11.99

$17.49$16.99

$13.99
KIM

CRAWFORD
SAUV

 BLANC
750ML

$35.99

$20.99

SMIRNOFF
750ML

$32.99

$24.99

$27.99$27.99

17.99

SANTA
CASASOLE

ORVIETO
CLASSICO

750 ML

$5.99 $6.99

$10.99

$19.99
J LOHR

 CABERNET
750ML

ALBERTA
PREMIUM

750 ML

ABSOLUT
1.14L

ROVER
CREAM
750ML

WISER
SPECIAL

BLEND
750ML

RUMCHATA
750ML

JOSE
CUERVO

GOLD
750ML

JACK 
DANIELS

750ML

7 DEADLY
ZIN'S

750ML

BLACK
 CELLAR
MALBEC
MERLOT,

PINOT
GRIGIO
750ML

SALE DATE
MON TO SAT

9 AM TO 12 AM 

CAMROSE LIQUOR DISCOUNTER 
# 105 4813 68ST CAMROSE AB T4V 5C1 (NEAR SAVE ON FOODS)SALE DATES : 13TH FEB - 18TH FEB   PH :  (780) 673 - 1331

PRICE MATCH 
GUARANTEE

WE’LL MATCH ALL COMPETITOR’S PRICES

SIGN UP FOR OUR NEWSLETTERS
TO RECEIVE A 10% OFF COUPON !

(Applies only on regular priced items)

PROVOKED
VODKA
750ML

CAPTAIN
MORGAN

SPICED
1.75 L

13TH FEB-18TH FEB 

COPPER MOON
SHIRAZ,

CAB SAB &
SAV BLANC

4L

T-REX
VODKA

1.75 L

FRUITFUL
FUSION 

BLUBERRY,
CRANBERRY&
WATERMELON

750ML

J.P
WISER
1.14LT

CAPTAIN
MORGAN

SPICE
750ML

T-REX
RYE

1.75 L

TITO'S
 VODKA

750ML

AMMONITE
 SIMPLY RED

750 ML

BODACIOUS
 SMOOTH RED

& WHITE
750ML

BLACK
TOWER

RIVANER
750ML

ROBERT
 MONDAVI 
CAB SAUV

750ML

VOGA
MOSCATO

& PINOT
GRIGIO
750ML

THE SHOW 
MALBEC

CAB SAUV
750ML

BERINGER
 FE

CAB SAUV
750ML

MEIOMI
 PINOT
 NOIR

750ML

$7.99

BABY
CHAMPAGNE

750ML

$11.99

CUPCAKE
 PROSECCO

750ML

$20.99

MARTINI
ASTI

 1.5 L

MALIBU
750ML

LAYER
CAKE

MALBEC
750ML 

CHEVON
SPICE &

WHITE RUM
750ML



NO GST ON BEER & COOLERS

$11.99$28.99

$23.99

$25.99

$22.99$22.49

$42.99

$23.99
$28.99

$24.99

$23.99$32.99

$29.99

$24.99$23.99$38.99

BRAVA 
30PK CANS

$38.99$38.99

$40.99

BUD, 
BUD LIGHT 

& KOK 
 24pk CANS

HAPPY DAD
SELTZER
GRAPE &
VARIETY

12PK CANS

STUDENTSWHILE QUANTITES LAST WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO
LIMIT QUANTITIES, SOME PRICE EXCLUDES GST AND

DEPOSIT. 

Monday to Wednesday
WE DO DIRECT DELIVERY FOR ALL ONLINE ORDERS, WITH FLAT DELIVERY FEES!

 COORS LIGHT
& CANADIAN

24pk CANS

MOTT'S
CLAMATO

CAESAR
VARIETY

12PK CANS

BREWHOUSE
PILSNER

24PK CANS

BUSCH &
BUSCH

 LIGHT 30PK
CANS

WHITE CLAW
LEMONADE&  

SURGE  
VARIETY 
12 CANS

LABATT
 BLUE

24CANS

WWW.CAMROSELIQOUR.COMRECEIVE 10% OFF ON ALL
REGULAR PRICE ITEM

SENIOR
DISCOUNT RECEIVE 10% OFF ON ALL

REGULAR PRICE ITEM

COORS
SELTZER
SLUSHIE

MIXER
24PK CANS

ITEMS MIGHT NOT BE EXACTLY AS SHOWN.

SHOP ONLINE WITH US @CAMROSELIQUOR.COM , BETTER PRICES THEN SKIP !

BEERS COOLERS

SMIRNOFF
ICE

 12PKCANS

MIKES HARD
LEMONADE

 ICE TEA
 MIXER

12 CANS

SNAPPLE
VARIETY

 12PK CANS

NUTRL
TROPICAL,

LIME
12PK
CANS

HEY Y'ALL
PORCH 

12PK CANS

$26.99

CORONA
EXTRA
12 BTL 

PABST
 BLUE

 RIBBON
24PK CANS

$21.99

OLD
 MILWAUKEE

15PK CANS

$46.99

MICHELOB
ULTRA
24CAN

$41.99

COORS 
ORIGINAL 

24CANS

$28.99

KEYSTONE 
LIGHT
24CAN

ALPS
 MANGO

 SELTZER
8PK CANS

GUINNESS
 DRAUGHT
8PK CANS

TEMPO
 GIN

 SMASH MIX
12PK CANS


